
Sal 	Arif 
Executive Enginee 

DMC (South) 

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:01)  

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Repair / Maintenance of transmission of vehicle 
No. CH-1003162 wheel loader and engine over hauling 
/ breaks of vehicle CH-98834 wheel loader (liugong) 
Saddar Zone DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5. Tender Published:  SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.gov.pk  ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold: 	 03 Nos. 

7. Total Bids Received: 	 03 Nos. 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 	(Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 

10. Bids Rejected: 	  

11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 	  

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 
_.._. 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Cost offered by the 
Bidder 

2 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

3 
__  

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 
4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

reiection 
5 

Remarks 
 _____ 

6 

1. M/s. Ashraf Mamjee & Brothers 
Open Rate 

i.e; Rs. 5,91.000/- 
1st  

Rs: 4,09.000 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

2 M/s. Huzaifa Enterprises 
Open Rate 

i.e; Rs. 6,15,000/- 
2nd 

Rs: 3.85.000/- 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3. M/s. Ovais & Bilal Enterprise 
Open Rate 

i.e; Rs. 6,35,000/- 
3'd 

Rs: 3,65,000/- 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

Not Applicable 

NIL 

22-06-2015 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

Mas ociatAli ajper 
Superintending ngineer 

DMC (South) 

Shah' Ahmed 
Executi e Engineer 

KW&SB 



a 

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:02)  

3 	Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Improvement of internal road at Pakistan Chowk 
near Rangers office, DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE  

5. Tender Published:  SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindhlov.ok ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold: 	 04 Nos. 

7. Total Bids Received: 	 03 Nos. 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) 	Not Applicable 	(Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	 Not Applicable  

10. Bids Rejected: 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date. 	 22-06-2015  

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Cost offered by the 
Bidder 

2 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

3 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 
4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 
 rjection 

5 

Remarks 
_ 
6 

1.  M/s. Mir Gul Hassan 
At par 	S/R 
+ 0/R i.e; Rs: 

9,92,982/- 
1' 

Rs: 7,018/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

2.  M/s. Rashid Latif & Co 
1.00 % above S/R 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,98„154/- 

2"d  
Rs: 1,846/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3.  M/s. Ghosia 	Enterprise 
1.20 % above S/R 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,99,534/- 

3°  
Rs: 466/- 

below from 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

NIL 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

Ma 	 jeer 	 Salee Arif 
	

Shahid Ahmed 
Superintending 	gineer 	 Executive Engineer 

	
Executive Engineer 

DMC (South) 	 DMC (South) 
	

KW&SB 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:03) 

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Improvement / patch work near Indian Embassy Old 
Clifton, DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5.  Tender Published: 	SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.gov.pk  ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos. 

7.  Total Bids Received: 03 Nos.  

8.  Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form) 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable 

10.  Bids Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date: 22-06-2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

o 

Name of Firm or Bidder 
___ _ _______Bidder 

f 	 1 

Cost offered by the 

2 

Ranking . In terms 
pf cost 

3 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost  
74 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

5 
rciection  

Remarks 

6 

1.  M/s. Mir Gul Hassan 
At par 	S/R 
+ O/R i.e; Rs: 

9,82,197/- 
lst  

Rs: 17,803/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

2.  M/s. A.Khan & Sons 
3.00 % above S/R 

+ 0/R i.e, Rs 
9,92,583/- 

2"°  
Rs: 7,417/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3.  M/s. Ovais & Bilal 	Enterprise 
4.00 % above S/R 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,98,995/- 

3"' 
Rs: 1,005/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

z 
Ma We—tdi--R pier 
	

Saleem Arif 	 Shahid Ahmed 
Superintending gineer 

	
Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

DMC (South) 
	

DMC (South) 	 KW&SB 



8 

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:04) 

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Improvement of road in-front Ruby Pride Block-I, 
UC-11, DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5.  Tender Published: 	SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.qov.pk  ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 04 Nos. 

7.  Total Bids Received: 03 Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form) 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable 

10.  Bids Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date: 22-06-2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Cost offered by the 
Bidder 

2 

Ranking 
in terms 
of Rost._ 

3 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

_ 	cost _ _ _ 
4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection rejection 	_ 
5 

Remarks 
_ _ _ _ _  

6 

1 M/s. Mir Gul Hassan 
At par 	S/R 
+ O/R i.e; Rs: 

9,90,817/- 
1m  

Rs: 9,183/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

2.  M/s. Haram Enterprise 
0.50 % above SIR 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,97,771/- 

2"4  
Rs: 2,229/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3.  Ws. Ghosia 	Enterprise 
0.65 % above SIR 

+ O/R i.e: Rs: 
9.99,624/- 

3ft1  
Rs: 376/- 

below from 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

   

Mas oqe Ali -1R-  per 
	

Saleem Arif 
	

Shahid Ahmed 
Superintending E gineer 

	
Executive Engineer 
	

Executive Engineer 
DMC (South) 
	

DMC (South) 
	

KW&SB 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:05)  

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Repair / improvement of road at Sheerin Jinnah Colony 
Block-1, UC-11, DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5.  Tender Published: 	SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.qov.pk  ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos. 

7.  Total Bids Received: 03 Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form) 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable 

10.  Bids Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date: 22-06-2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Cost offered by the 
Bidder 

2 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

3 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost cost_.._ 
4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 
 r. ie_ct.i4.3...n .._. 

5 

Remarks 
_ 
6 

1 M/s. Mir GuI Hassan 
2.00 % below S/R 

+ 0/R i.e; Rs: 
9,93,499/- 

1s' 
Rs: 6,501/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
 valid 

 

2.  Mis. Huzaifa Enterprise 
1.75 % below S/R 

+ 0/R i.e, Rs. 
9,95,868/- 

2'd  
Rs: 4,132/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3.  M/s. Rashid Latif & Co. 
1.5 % below SIR 

+ 0/R i.e; Rs: 
9,99,049/- 

314  
Rs: 951/- 

below from 
Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

   

\ 
P 
gineer 

Saleem Arif 	 Shahid Ahmed 
Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

DMC (South) 	 KW&SB 

Ma ioge 
Superintending E 

DMC (South) 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:06) 

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Improvement of road behind Pakistan Oil Refinery 
Block-1, UC-11, DMC (South)  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5.  Tender Published: 	SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.gov.pk ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 04 Nos. 

7.  Total Bids Received: 03 Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form) 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable 

10.  Bids Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date: 22-06-2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1-  

Cost offered by the 
Bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

3 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

cost 
4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

ection 
5 

Remarks 

6 --- — 

1.  M/s. Mir Gul Hassan 
2.25 % below SIR 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,92,607/- 

11' 
Rs: 7,393/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order valid 

 

Bidding process 

2.  M/s. Ovais & Bilal Enterprise 
2.00 % below S/R 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,95,792/- 

2nd  
Rs: 4,208/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order valid 

 

Bidding process 

3.  M/s. Haram Enterprises. 
1.75 % below S/R 

+ O/R i.e; Rs: 
9,98.571/. 

3'd  
Rs:1,429/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

A 

Ma ocTe-ATi1R-  r 	 Saleem Arif 	 Shahi hmed 
Superintending E gineer 	 Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

DMC (South) 	 DMC (South) 	 KW&SB 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 	District Municipal Corporation (South), Karachi  

2. Tender Reference No:  NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 dt: 03-06.2015 (work at Sr.No:07)  

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/item: Rehabilitation of road behind Qurtaba Masjid Sheerin 
Jinnah Colony DMC (South).  

4. Method of Procurement: 	 SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

5.  Tender Published: 	SPPRA Website ( www.pprasindh.qov.pk  ) SPPRA Sr. No:24491 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & Newspapers names with dates) 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold: 03 Nos. 

7.  Total Bids Received: 03 Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening Date (if applicable) Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form) 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable 

10.  Bids Rejected: NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date: 22-06-2015 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report: 

S.No 

0 
______________Bidder 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Cost offered by the 

2 

Ranking 
in terms 

3 
of ppstco 

Comparison 
with Estimated 

4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 
 refection 

5 

Remarks 
_  
6 

1.  Ws. Mir Gul Hassan 
At par 	SIR 
+ 0/R i.e; Rs: 

9,95,105/- 
11' 

Rs: 4,895./- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

2.  M/s. Rashid Latif Enterprise 
0.25 % above S/R 

+ 0/R i.e; Rs: 
9,97,443/- 

2"a  
Rs: 2,557/- 
below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

3.  Ws. Ghosia Enterprises. + 0/R i.e; Rs. 
9,99,781/- 

0.50 % above S/R Rs:219/- 
3,0 below from 

Estimated Cost 

Bid accepted due to 
lowest & in order 

Bidding process 
valid 

This issues with the approval of the members of the procurement committee. 

Ma oqe R jOer 
Superintending ngineer 

DMC (South) 

Saleem Arif Yv Shahi hmed 
Executive Engineer 	 Executive Engineer 

DMC (South) 	 KW&SB 



MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE, • 	SADDAR ZONE DMC (SOUTH), KARACHI 
REGARDING OPENING OF THE 

NIT NO: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 DATED 03-06-2015  

A meeting of procurement committee, district municipal corporation (South) Karachi 
held on 22-06-2015 at 2:30 pm in the office of the Administrator, DMC (South), at 
situated office, KRS Captain road, near Haqani Chowk, Karachi. The opening of tenders 
NIT NO: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 DATED 03-06-2015. The following attended the 
meeting:- 

1. Superintending Engineer, DMC (South) 
2. Executive engineer DMC (South) 
3. Executive engineer KW & SB 

AGENDA 
To open the tenders / bids of NIT NO: SE / DMC / South / 062 / 2015 
dated:- 03-06-2015.( 07 Nos Works ) which opening date was fixed on 
22-06-2015. 

PROCEEDING 
Meeting commence in the Name of Allah, after that Procurement committee, 
DMC (South), commenced the proceed of opening the tenders / bids in the 
presence of all bidders. 

I) The seal of tender box removed and all tenders / bids have been 
counted in the presence of all the contractors on 22-06-2015 at 02:30 
pm 

II) The Procurement Committee commenced the bids / tenders opening 
procedure and open the tenders one by one and the relevant details 
i.e, the name of work, name of bidder, total amount of each bid 
offered / quoted by the contractor of each offered items and 
percentage at par / above / below on schedule rates of scheduled 
items and circled the same rates / amount and all the members of 
procurement committee signed each and ever page of financial 
proposal and amount of call deposit / pay order of earnest money and 
name of bank read out aloud and recorded against each bid / tender 
in the bid opening sheet and all members of procurement committee 
signed the bid opening sheet after completion the bidding process 
(Bid opening sheet placed below) 

III) All contractors / bidders have signed on the attendance sheet (for 
evidence, copy placed below). 

SUPERINTE ING ENGINE R, [WC (SOUTH 



lc+ 

• .s 
O 

O 2̀  

O 

w • o .c 
E 
E •E o • 0- 
C co 
E 
• (I) 
• - 
2 • -2 
° 2 
.c • .c 

.o (1312  

C (/) 

0. 
0 
c 
a) a) E 
-0  o 

L • ca 

"" • .7) 
O .65 

Cr) 2 

o 
IT) 
• (-)2  _c 

O 
0 CD 

ti) ▪ E3, 
7, z 
:E 

• F ▪ c c C 
 

CD < .> 
a) 0) 
-c 

z•t5 
a) 
g E o 

E 
a) 
> 
• E 
CU 

'C3 Cr)  
"• 	13  

09 
= kr) Q. 

o s—o CD 

O CV 15  

(1) cfl (.9 co 9 c 
V (V a) 

CA  
C 1.12 
0 a 

a) 
0 
a) c 
Er) 
a) 

C 

it) 
-a 

• O 
N 

O ca 
U) 

ce) 
O C  

0 
• '-t7 
C W 
• 03 

O 

> a) a) ▪  a) 

45 
C 
o 
U) 

co '— 
u) co 

cl)  
0 
,„ • 0 

13 
O E 
a) a) 

> 

CU • 0 
C 
a) 

(Ts 2? 
2Q 

• 	—• - c 
a) 

_c
• (0  

B
ID

  O
P

E
N

IN
G

  S
H

E
E
T

 O
F

 N
IT

 N
O

. S
E

/D
M

C
/S

O
U

T
H

/0
6

2
/2

0
1

5
  D

A
T

E
D

 0
3
- 0

6
-2

0
1
5
 

O 
0) 

ai 

0 

a) 
0) 
C 
as 

a) C 

O _c 

C 
a) 

cD 

ca 

C 

IL) C 
0 

a) 

0 o. 
E 

1
a
e7

th
li
k
i
.1

(
0
t;
  

C
on

t.
..

..
#

 0
2

 R
em

ar
ks

  

B
id

  v
a
lid

  a
s  

p
e
r  

b i
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

e
r  

b i
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

  
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  
 

B
id

 v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

er
  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
it i

on
s.

  
 

O
ve

r  w
ri

tin
g  

N
o

  O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

u t
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  
W

r i
tin

g  
/ 

C
ut

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
am

e  
o

f B
an

k 

H
B

L 
B

a n
k 

S
IN

D
 B
an

k 

N
B

P
 B

an
k  

P
ay

  o
rd

e
r  n

um
be

r  
an

d 
a

m
ou

nt
  o

f 
ea

rn
es

t m
on

ey
  
 

P
O

  #
 1

2
5
4
4
4
6
0
 

R
S

.  2
0,

00
0 /

- 

P
0

 #
 28

30
90

 
R

S
.  2

0,
0 0

0/
- 

P
0

 #
 23

5 2
38

0 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

R
an

k i
ng

  i
n  

te
rm

s  
of

 c
os

t  

vs 2 c.) 
P. co 

C
os

t  o
ffe

re
d  

by
  

th
e  

b
id

de
r  

O
pe

n  
R

a
te

  
i.e

;  
R

s.
  5

,9
1,

00
0/

- 

O
pe

n  
R

at
e  

i.e
;  

R
s.

  6
, 1

5,
00

0/
- 

O
p e

n  
R

at
e  

i.e
;  R

s.
  6

,3
5,

00
0/

- 

N
am

e  
o
f
 F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r  

M
/s

.  A
s

hr
a f

 M
am

je
e  

&
 

B
ro

t h
er

s  

M
/s

.  
H

uz
a

ifa
  E

n
te

rp
ris

es
  

3
 

M
/s

.  O
va

ls
  &

 B
ila

l 
E

n
te

rp
r is

e
  

cr) 
N— cv 

R
em

a r
ks

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
it i

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
al

id
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

o n
s.

  

B
id

  v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

e r
  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

o n
s.

  

O
ve

r  w
rit

in
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  
W

r i
tin

g  
/  

C
ut

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  
W

r i
tin

g  
/ 

C
ut

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  
W

r i
tin

g  
/ 

C
ut

tin
g  

N
am

e  
of

 B
a
nk

 

A
L 

B
A

R
A

K
A

 
B

A
N

K
 

S
IN

D
 B
an

k 

N
B

P
 B

an
k 

P
ay

  o
rd

e
r  n

u
m

be
r  

an
d  

a
m

ou
nt

  o
f 

ea
rn

es
t  m

o
ne

y  
 

P
O

 #
8 0

11
00

50
09

 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

P
0

 #
 2

8
3

0
9

0
 

R
S

.  2
0,

00
0/

- 

P
O

 #
 23

5 2
38

0 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

R
an

ki
ng

  in
  t
e
rm

s  
of

 c
os

t  

Z1 
..— 

v .‘i  _ P 
el 

m
e  

of
 F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r 	
C

os
t  o

ffe
re
d

 by
  

t h
e  

b
id

de
r  

A
t  p

a
r 	

S
/R

 
it
  G

u
l
 

H
as

sa
n 	

+
 0

/R
 i.e

;  
R

s:
  

9,
92

, 9
8 2

/-
 

1.
0
0
 %

 a
b
o v

e  

:a
sh

id
 La

ti f
 &

 C
o 	S

/
R

 
+  

0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

9
8

„ 1
54

/-
1.

2
0

 %
 a

bo
ve

  

ih
os

ia
  

E
n t

er
p
ris

e 	S
/
R

 

+
 0

/R
 i. e

;  
R

s:
  

9,
99

, 5
34

/-
 



0) 

O 
a 

0 

0 
O >. 

O 0 

(13 w 

ca 
a) 

O 

_c 

cri 
a_ 

C 
a) 
E 
a) 

2 a. 
E 

•
 

R
K

 N
 •

 :  
0

 

45 
O 
co 

2 
a 

R
em

ar
ks

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

  v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

O
ve

r  w
rit

in
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/  
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/  
C

ut
tin

g  

N
am

e  
o

f B
an

k 

A
L 

B
A

R
A

K
A

 
B

A
N

K
 

S
IN

D
 B
an
k
 

I  

N
B

P
 B

an
k
 7
  

P
ay

  o
rd

e
r  n

u
m

be
r  

an
d 

am
ou

n t
  o

f 
ea

rn
es

t  m
o

ne
y  
 co a a ..:. to a a a O cz, 

— 	- 
O N It co 	• 
U u ) 
O Ix a_ 

a 	. 0) 6 
0  cn Q  

c\I 
" 

o 0 
0_ w P

O
  #

 23
52

38
0  

R
S

.  2
0,

00
0/

- 

R
an

ki
ng

  in
  te

rm
s  

of
 c

os
t  

zi ,3 
N 

E el 

N
am

e  
of

 F
ir m

  o
r  

B
id

de
r 	

C
os

t  o
ffe

re
d 

by
  

th
e  

b
id

de
r  

A
t  p

a
r 	

S
/R

 
it
  G

u
l
 

H
as

sa
n
 	

+ 
O

/R
 L

e;
  R

s:
  

9,
82

, 1
97

/-
 

3.
0
0
 %

 a
bo

ve
  

.K
ha

n  
&

 S
o n

s 	S
/
R

 
+  

0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

92
,5

83
/-

 
4.

0
0
 %

 a
bo

ve
  

M
/s

.  O
v
a

is
  &

 B
ila

l  E
n

te
rp

ri
se

 	
S

/
R

 
+

  0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

98
,9

95
/-

 

R
a n

ki
ng

  i
n  

te
rm

s  
P

ay
  o

rd
er

  n
u
m

be
r  
N

a
m

e  
of

 B
an

k 	
O

ve
r  w

r it
in

g 	
R

em
a r

ks
  

o f
 c

os
t 	

an
d 

am
ou

nt
  o

f 
ea

rn
es

t  m
o

ne
y  
 

B
id

  v
a

lid
  a

s  
p
e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
it i

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
  a

s  
p
e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

o n
s.

  

N
o  

O
ve

r  
W

ri
tin

g  
/ 

C
ut

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
rit

in
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

A
L

 B
A

R
A

K
A

 

B
A

N
K

 

S
IN

D
 B

an
k 

N
B

P
 B
an

k 

P
O

  #
80

11
00

50
08

 

R
S

.  2
0,

00
0/

- 

P
0

 #
 28

30
90

 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0 /
- 

P
0

 # 
2

35
23

80
 

R
S

.  2
0,

00
0/

- 
TS 1— 

1,  
(v 

2 
cn 

N
a m

e  
o

f F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r 	
C

os
t  o

ffe
re

d 
by

  
th

e  
b

id
de

r  

A
t  p

ar
 	

S
/R

 
M

/s
.  M

ir
  G

u
l H

as
sa

n 	
+

  O
/ R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

90
, 8

17
/-

 

0.
5 0

 %
 a

bo
ve

  

M
/s

.  H
a
ra

m
  E

nt
e r

pr
is

e 	
S

/
R

 
+  

0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

97
, 7

71
/-

 

0.
6

5
 %

 a
bo

ve
  

S
/R

 
M

/s
.  G

h
o
s

ia
  E

n
te

rp
ris

e 	
+

  O
/R

 i.e
;  R

s:
 

9,
99

, 6
24

/-
 	

' 

0 

a) 
D 

>, 
_o 
z 
ct 

P
C 

 

2 
O 
C 
a) 
E 
a) 

2 
0. 
E 

• 



Im
pr

o
ve

m
e

nt
 o

f 
ro

a
d
 b
e
h
in

d
 P

a
k i

st
a
n
  O

il 
R

e
fin

e
ry

  B
lo

c
k-

1,
  U

C
- 1

1
,  
D

M
C

 (
S

o
ut

h
)  

R
em

ar
ks

  

B
id

 v
a l

id
 a

s  
pe

r 
 

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
al

id
  a

s  
p

er
  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  
B

id
 v

a l
id

 a
s  

p
e
r  

b i
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

O
ve

r  w
rit

in
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
rit

in
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
am

e  
of

 B
an

k 

A
L

 B
A

R
A

K
A

  
B

A
N

K
 

S
IN

D
 B
an

k 

N
B

P
 B

a n
k 

P
ay

  o
rd

er
  n

u
m

be
r  

an
d 

am
ou

nt
  o

f 
ea

rn
es

t  m
o

ne
y  
 •4-a 

to 0 
O 0 
O 0 %- 	- 0 
O C•I 
O 	• 
4t (1) 

X 0 
0_ 

P
O

 #
 28

30
90

 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0 /
- 

P
O

 #
 23

52
38

0 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0 /
- 

R
an

ki
ng

  in
  t
e

rm
s  

o
f c

os
t  

u •, — 
13 cc‘i  P 

cf) 

N
am

e  
o

f F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r 	
C

os
t  o

ffe
re
d

 by
  

th
e  

b
id

de
r  

2.
00

 %
 b

e l
ow

  S
/R

 
M

/s
.  M

ir  
G

ul
 H

as
sa

n
 	

+
 O

/R
  i.

e;
  R

s:
  

9,
93

,4
99

/-
 

1.
75

  %
 b

e
lo

w
  S

/R
 

M
/s

.  
H

uz
ai

fa
  E

nt
er

p
ris

e 	
+

 O
/R

 i.e
;  

R
s:

  
9,

95
,8

6 8
/-

 
1.
5
 %

 b
el

ow
  S

/R
 

M
/s

.  R
a
s

h i
d
 La

ti f
 &

 C
o.

 	
+

 O
/R

 i.e
;  

R
s:

  
9,

99
,0

49
/-

 

R
em

ar
ks

  

B
id

 v
al

id
 a

s  
p
er

  
bi

dd
in

g  
te

rm
s  

&
 

co
nd

iti
on

s.
  

B
id

 v
al

id
 a

s  
p
e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
it i

on
s.

  
B

id
 v

a l
id

 a
s  

p
e r

  
bi

dd
in

g  
te

rm
s  

&
 

co
nd

it i
on

s.
   

O
ve

r  w
ri

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
am

e  
o

f B
a
nk

 

A
L

 B
A

R
A

K
A

 
B

A
N

K
 

S
IN

D
 B
an

k 

N
B

P
  B

a n
k 

P
ay

  o
rd

e
r  n

u
m

be
r  

a
nd

 a
m

ou
nt

  o
f 

ea
rn

es
t  m

o
ne

y  
 N. 

O c, 
Lo O 
O 0 
O 0 
, o 
O (N co 	• 
u co 0 cc 
a 

P
O

 #
 28

30
90

 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

P
O

 # 
23

52
38

0 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0 /
- 

R
an

ki
ng

  in
  t
e

rm
s  

of
 c

os
t  

u T— 
.0 
N \ 1  

01 

N
am

e  
of

 F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r 	
C

os
t  o

ffe
re

d 
by

  
th

e  
bi

dd
er

  

2.
25

  %
 be

lo
w

  S
/R

 
M

/s
.  M

ir  
G

u
l
 

H
as

sa
n 	

+
 0

/R
 i.

e;
  R

s:
  

9,
92

,6
07

/-
 

2.
0
0
 %

 be
lo

w
  S

/R
 

M
/s

.  
O

va
is

  &
 B
ila
l
 

E
nt

er
p
ri
se

 	
+

 O
/R

 i.e
;  

R
s :

  
9,

95
, 7

9 2
/-

 
1.

7
5
 %

 b
e l

ow
  S

/R
 

M
/s

.  
H

ar
am

  E
nt

e r
pr

is
es

. 	
+

 O
/R

 i.e
;  

R
s:

  
9,

98
, 5

71
/-

 

O 

co 

R
e

p a
ir
  /
  im

p
ro

ve
m

e
nt

  o
f 

ro
a

d
 a

t  
S

h
e

e
ri

n
  J

in
n

a
h

 C
o
lo

n
y  

B
lo

ck
- 1

,  U
C

- 1
1

,  D
M

C
 (

S
o

ut
h

)  

 

R
K

 N
  •
  :  

0
 



R
e h

a
b
il i

ta
ti
o
n

  o
f 
ro

a
d
 b

e
h
in
d

 Q
u
rt

a
b

a
  M

a
sj
id

 S
h
e
e
ri

n
  J

in
n
a
h
 C

o
lo

n
y  

D
M

C
  (

S
o
ut

h
)  

O 

z 

0 

"0 CD 
a) c 
E 

u.9 corn  R
e m

ar
ks

  

B
id

  v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

er
  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

o n
s.

  

B
id

  v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

er
  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

B
id

 v
a

lid
 a

s  
p

e
r  

bi
dd

in
g  

te
rm

s  
&

 
co

nd
iti

on
s.

  

O
ve

r  w
ri

tin
g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/  
C

ut
tin

g
  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
o  

O
ve

r  W
ri

tin
g  

/ 
C

ut
tin

g  

N
a m

e  
of
 B

an
k  

A
L

 B
A

R
A

K
A

 

B
A

N
K

 

S
IN

D
 B
an

k 

N
B

P
 B
an

k 

P
ay

  o
rd

er
  n

u
m

be
r  

an
d 

am
ou

nt
  o

f 
ea

rn
es

t m
on

ey
  

In 0 0 	....!, 
LO C) 0 Co 
0 C) 
.— 	- 0 
cS (NI 
op 	• 3k Xu) 
0 
0_ 

P
O

 #
 28

30
90

 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

P
O

 #
 23

52
38

0 
R

S
.  2

0,
00

0/
- 

R
an

ki
ng

  in
  t
e

rm
s  

of
 c

os
t  

I); ,, c(,i  O 
 CI 

C
os

t  o
ffe

re
d

 by
  

th
e  

b
id

de
r  

A
t  p

ar
 	

S
/R

 

M
/s

.  M
ir  

G
u

l H
as

sa
n 	

+
 0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

95
,1

05
/-

 

0.
25

  %
 a

bo
ve

  
S

/R
 

M
/s

.  
R

as
h
id

 La
ti f
 E
nt

e
rp

ris
e  

+
 0
/R

 i.e
;  

R
s:

  
9,

97
, 4

4
3 /

- 
0.

50
 %

 a
bo

ve
  

S
/R

 
M

/s
.  G

h
o

s
ia

  E
nt

e
rp

ri
se

s.
  

+
 0
/R

 i.
e;

  R
s:

  
9,

99
, 7

81
/-

 

N
am

e  
o

f F
irm

  o
r  B

id
de

r  

• 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 

KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: Repair / Maintenance of transmission of vehicle no. CH-
1003162 wheel loader and engine over hauling / breaks 
of vehicle CH-98834 wheel loader (liugong) Saddar 
Zone DMC (South)  (01) 

   

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Ashraf Mamjee & Brothers. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Ashraf 
Mamjee & Brothers 

M/S: Huzaifa 
Enterprise 

M/S: Ovais & Bilal 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board Available Available Available 

5.  Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

All Bidding Document 
filling properly Available Available Available 

8. Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

SUPER' TENDING 	INEER 
DMC(South), rachi 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 

KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Improvement of internal road at Pakistan Chowk near 
Rangers office, DMC (South) 

	
(02) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir Gul Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir Gul 
Hassan 

M/S: Rashid Latif & 
Co 

M/S: Ghosia 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  
Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board 

Available Available Available 

5.  
Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words 

Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

7.  
All Bidding Document 
filling properly 

Available Available Available 

8.  
Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover 

Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

SUPERI TENDING 	NEER 
DMC(South), = rachi 



Qualified Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified 

S.No: 
Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir GuI 
Hassan 

M/S: A. Khan & 
Sons 

M/S: Ovais & Bilal 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board 

Available Available Available 

5.  
Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words 

Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

All Bidding Document 
filling properly 

Available Available Available 

8. 
Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover 

Available Available Available 

DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 

KARACHI 

NIT No. SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Improvement / patch work near Indian Embassy Old 
Clifton, DMC (South) 

	
(03) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir Gul Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

SUPER itTITI) NG N INEER 
DMC(South), K (a-chi 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 
KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Improvement of road in-front Ruby Pride Block-I , UC-11, 
DMC (South) 	(04) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir Gul Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir Gul 
Hassan 

M/S: Haram 
Enterprise 

M/S: Ghosia 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board 

Available Available Available 

5.  Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

7.  All Bidding Document 
filling properly Available Available Available 

8.  Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

SUPERI TENDING 	INEER 
DMC(South), K. achi 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 
KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Repair / improvement of road at Sheerin Jinnah Colony 
Block-1, UC-11, DMC (South) 	(05) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir GuI Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir Gul 
Hassan 

M/S: Huzaifa 
Enterprise 

M/S: Rashid Latif 
& Co 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board 

Available Available Available 

5.  Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words 

Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

All Bidding Document 
filling properly Available Available Available 

8. Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover 

Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

L„. 
SUPERIN ENDING :NGINEER 

DMC(South), K. rachi 



DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 

KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Improvement of road behind Pakistan Oil Refinery Block- 
1, UC-11, DMC (South) 

	
(06) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir Gul Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir Gul 
Hassan 

M/S: Ovais & Bilal 
Enterprise 

M/S: Haram 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board Available Available Available 

5.  Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words 

Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

All Bidding Document 
filling properly Available Available Available 

8. Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover 

Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

SUPER! EN-MT: 1NEER 
DMC(South), K. rachi 



• 

 

DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (SOUTH), 
KARACHI 

NIT No: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 	Dated: 03-06.2015 

(SPPRA Sr. No: 24491) 

Method and procedure of Procurement: Single Stage - One Envelope Procedure 

Description of Work: 	Rehabilitation of road behind Qurtaba Masjid Sheerin 
Jinnah Colony DMC (South) 

	
(07) 

Name of Bidder: 	M/S: Mir GuI Hassan. 

Bidder's Eligibility/Qualification Report 

Eligibility/Qualification Criteria:- 

S.No: Eligibility/Qualification 
Criteria 

M/S: Mir Gul 
Hassan 

M/S: Rashid Latif & 
Co 

M/S: Ghosia 
Enterprise 

1.  NTN Available Available Available 

2.  Pay Order of Bid Security Available Available Available 

3.  Profession Tax Certificate Available Available Available 

4.  Certificate Sindh Revenue 
Board Available Available Available 

5.  Rate must be quoted in 
Figure & Words Available Available Available 

6.  

Bid is signed, named and 
stamped by the authorized 
person of the firm along 
with Authorization Letter 

Available Available Available 

7.  All Bidding Document 
filling properly Available Available Available 

8.  Bid must be submitted in 
sealed cover 

Available Available Available 

Qualified / Disqualified Qualified Qualified Qualified 

SUPER \ NDI 	NEER 
DMC(South), K- achi 



S.NO NAME OF FIRM/CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE 

/0/ //1:134,1Afr FA. 

ct,w, 

i//if• 641/ 4 f---4 

i\ki A • t`k k 	UP H~11gs  

east,fd la try. 

3 

CONTRACT's ATTENDANCE SHEET 

NIT NO: SE/DMC/SOUTH/062/2015 DATED 03-06-2015 

Bid Opening Date. 22-06-2015 

• 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20

